Each information

Depth

Width

Height

Gross weight
UPCH#

Unit quantity

Case information

Depth

Width

Height

Gross weight
UPCH#

Unit quantity

26.4"

2.1"

13.6"

4.90Ibs
085896600046
1

27.1"

4.9"

14.6"

10.90Ibs
50085896600041
2

Shipping Information

Minimum Order Quantity

Warranty Period

BRANDS

Kensington

Kensington® Under-desk Comfort Keyboard Drawer with SmartFit®
System

K60004US

Product Description

Free desk space with under desk sliding keyboard & mouse tray.

Features

* SmartFit® System — Measure, Adjust, Fit. Workspace that works for you.

« Set your optimal keyboarding height quickly and easily by adjusting to match your SmartFit® personal comfort
color

» Drawer fits all sizes of keyboard including oversize and ergonomically shaped models

« Extra-wide 26" tray can also hold a wrist rest, mouse and mouse pad alongside the keyboard
* Cable management included

» Black

e 29.5"L x 28.0"W. Height levels include 2", 2.5" and 4"

e TAA Compliant
Specifications

» Features SmartFit®

» Custom / Stock Stock

* Durable / Consumable Durable
* PDP Request Quote Yes

e Warranty Limited 3-year warranty
* Private Label NO

www.kensington.com



